
5A FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

5A Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 109.5 135.0 0

2 Nayeli 	 Urquieta Olathe West Owls 109.4 125.0 0

3 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 109.2 115.0 0

4 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 113.7 115.0 0

5 Jenna Kasprick Eisenhower Tigers 108.9 110.0 0

6 Kiara Krueger-Nagel Goddard High School 110.3 105.0 0

7 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 107.7 100.0 0

8 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 112.5 100.0 0

9 Mikala Bourquin Olathe West Owls 110.6 95.0 0

10 Grace Witte McPherson 110.9 95.0 0

11 Beth Blessent Pittsburg 111.5 95.0 0

12 Alyssa Tyler Basehor Linwood 112.8 95.0 0

13 Danielle Nay Basehor Linwood 114.0 95.0 0

14 Noelle Hampton Goddard High School 106.1 85.0 0

15 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 109.4 80.0 0

16 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 108.4 70.0 0

5A Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 109.5 220.0 0

2 Grace Witte McPherson 110.9 195.0 0

3 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 112.5 190.0 0

4 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 113.7 185.0 0

5 Nayeli 	 Urquieta Olathe West Owls 109.4 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Danielle Nay Basehor Linwood 114.0 165.0 0

7 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 107.7 160.0 0

8 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 109.2 160.0 0

9 Kiara Krueger-Nagel Goddard High School 110.3 160.0 0

10 Jenna Kasprick Eisenhower Tigers 108.9 155.0 0

11 Mikala Bourquin Olathe West Owls 110.6 155.0 0

12 Noelle Hampton Goddard High School 106.1 145.0 0

13 Beth Blessent Pittsburg 111.5 145.0 0

14 Alyssa Tyler Basehor Linwood 112.8 145.0 0

15 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 109.4 125.0 0

16 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 108.4 110.0 0

5A Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 109.5 160.0 0

2 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 109.2 145.0 0

3 Grace Witte McPherson 110.9 125.0 0

4 Alyssa Tyler Basehor Linwood 112.8 125.0 0

5 Nayeli 	 Urquieta Olathe West Owls 109.4 115.0 0

6 Kiara Krueger-Nagel Goddard High School 110.3 115.0 0

7 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 113.7 115.0 0

8 Danielle Nay Basehor Linwood 114.0 115.0 0

9 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 107.7 110.0 0

10 Mikala Bourquin Olathe West Owls 110.6 105.0 0

11 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 112.5 105.0 0

12 Jenna Kasprick Eisenhower Tigers 108.9 100.0 0

13 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 109.4 95.0 0

14 Beth Blessent Pittsburg 111.5 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 108.4 90.0 0

16 Noelle Hampton Goddard High School 106.1 80.0 0

5A Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 109.5 515.0 10

2 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 109.2 420.0 8

3 Grace Witte McPherson 110.9 415.0 6

4 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 113.7 415.0 4

5 Nayeli 	 Urquieta Olathe West Owls 109.4 405.0 2

6 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 112.5 395.0 1

7 Kiara Krueger-Nagel Goddard High School 110.3 380.0 0

8 Danielle Nay Basehor Linwood 114.0 375.0 0

9 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 107.7 370.0 0

10 Jenna Kasprick Eisenhower Tigers 108.9 365.0 0

11 Alyssa Tyler Basehor Linwood 112.8 365.0 0

12 Mikala Bourquin Olathe West Owls 110.6 355.0 0

13 Beth Blessent Pittsburg 111.5 335.0 0

14 Noelle Hampton Goddard High School 106.1 310.0 0

15 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 109.4 300.0 0

16 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 108.4 270.0 0


